
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Two-Year-Old
Maiden Handicap - 1200m

14 February 2024 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5 Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.40
(0:13.43)

0:56.97
(0:10.83)

0:46.14
(0:11.23)

0:34.91
(0:11.51)

0:23.40
(0:11.31)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:34.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 APPELLANT 1 68.3 0:10.80 1:10.40 [1] 0:56.87 [3] 0:46.07 [3] 0:34.91 [1] 0:23.40 [1] 0:12.09 [1] 1:10.40 0:34.91

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.80) (0:11.16) (0:11.51) (0:11.31) (0:12.09)

2 8 CHAMPAGNE ROUGE 3 67.8 0:10.86 1:10.77 [2] 0:57.09 [5] 0:46.23 [4] 0:35.04 [4] 0:23.55 [3] 0:12.13 [2] 2.15L 0:35.04 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.86) (0:11.19) (0:11.49) (0:11.42) (0:12.13)

3 9 MISHY 4 68.6 0:10.83 1:11.06 [3] 0:57.30 [6] 0:46.47 [5] 0:35.19 [5] 0:23.80 [4] 0:12.34 [3] 3.87L 0:35.19 +5

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.83) (0:11.28) (0:11.39) (0:11.46) (0:12.34)

4 2 EXPLOSIVE TYCOON 7 69.4 0:10.83 1:11.18 [4] 0:57.75 [1] 0:46.92 [1] 0:35.65 [2] 0:24.00 [2] 0:12.43 [4] 4.58L 0:35.65 +6

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.83) (0:11.27) (0:11.65) (0:11.57) (0:12.43)

5 4 VANGUARD LEGEND 8 67.8 0:10.90 1:11.24 [5] 0:57.41 [7] 0:46.51 [6] 0:35.29 [6] 0:23.79 [6] 0:12.23 [5] 4.95L 0:35.29 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.90) (0:11.22) (0:11.50) (0:11.56) (0:12.23)

6 3 PUMICESTONE ROAD 6 67.9 0:10.81 1:11.47 [6] 0:58.01 [2] 0:47.20 [2] 0:35.82 [3] 0:24.19 [5] 0:12.43 [6] 6.28L 0:35.82 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.81) (0:11.38) (0:11.63) (0:11.76) (0:12.43)

7 5 HARLEY CHARLIE 2 67.7 0:10.92 1:11.68 [7] 0:57.82 [8] 0:46.90 [8] 0:35.69 [7] 0:24.15 [7] 0:12.37 [7] 7.53L 0:35.69 +0

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.92) (0:11.21) (0:11.54) (0:11.78) (0:12.37)

8 7 LADY BOSSA NOVA 9 67.4 0:11.10 1:11.92 [8] 0:58.27 [4] 0:47.17 [7] 0:35.68 [8] 0:24.03 [8] 0:12.36 [8] 8.93L 0:35.68 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.65) (0:11.67) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Can't Recall One (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: BECOME A BRC MEMBER QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1110m

14 February 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.25
(0:08.60)

0:55.65
(0:11.11)

0:44.54
(0:11.15)

0:33.39
(0:11.28)

0:22.11
(0:10.83)

0:11.28
(0:11.28)

0:33.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LA PETITE MAISON 2 67.5 0:08.60 1:04.25 [1] 0:55.65 [1] 0:44.54 [1] 0:33.39 [1] 0:22.09 [2] 0:11.19 [2] 1:04.25 0:33.39

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.15) (0:11.30) (0:10.90) (0:11.19)

2 6 BUCKS FIZZ 6 68.6 0:08.90 1:04.32 [2] 0:55.42 [4] 0:44.39 [4] 0:33.27 [4] 0:22.14 [3] 0:11.35 [1] 0.38L 0:33.27 +7

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.03) (0:11.12) (0:11.13) (0:10.79) (0:11.35)

3 4 WIN AND TONIC 3 66.6 0:08.80 1:04.85 [3] 0:56.05 [2] 0:45.06 [2] 0:33.92 [2] 0:22.71 [1] 0:11.64 [3] 3.53L 0:33.92 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.99) (0:11.14) (0:11.21) (0:11.07) (0:11.64)

4 5 AITUTAKI 9 67.6 0:09.30 1:04.88 [4] 0:55.58 [10] 0:44.47 [9] 0:33.32 [9] 0:22.20 [8] 0:11.30 [7] 3.7L 0:33.32 +6

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:09.30) (0:11.11) (0:11.15) (0:11.12) (0:10.90) (0:11.30)

5 3 OPTIMUS MAXIMUS 1 66.3 0:08.84 1:04.89 [5] 0:56.05 [3] 0:45.07 [3] 0:33.88 [3] 0:22.63 [4] 0:11.54 [4] 3.79L 0:33.88 +5

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:10.98) (0:11.19) (0:11.25) (0:11.09) (0:11.54)

6 12 TRAPEDO 5 66.6 0:09.24 1:05.15 [6] 0:55.91 [9] 0:44.71 [10] 0:33.57 [10] 0:22.44 [9] 0:11.46 [9] 5.28L 0:33.57 +2

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:09.24) (0:11.20) (0:11.14) (0:11.13) (0:10.98) (0:11.46)

7 7 CYBERWARS 7 66.7 0:09.09 1:05.19 [7] 0:56.10 [6] 0:45.04 [7] 0:33.93 [5] 0:22.72 [6] 0:11.72 [6] 5.55L 0:33.93 +7

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:09.09) (0:11.06) (0:11.11) (0:11.21) (0:11.00) (0:11.72)

8 10 PHYLISS 4 67.9 0:09.10 1:05.24 [8] 0:56.14 [7] 0:45.16 [5] 0:33.86 [7] 0:22.67 [7] 0:11.57 [8] 5.81L 0:33.86 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:09.10) (0:10.98) (0:11.30) (0:11.19) (0:11.10) (0:11.57)

9 11 SHEZAJUKE 8 66.6 0:09.08 1:05.47 [9] 0:56.39 [5] 0:45.35 [6] 0:34.17 [6] 0:23.03 [5] 0:12.01 [5] 7.2L 0:34.17 +8

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.14) (0:11.02) (0:12.01)

10 8 DENIM DESERT 10 66.6 0:09.22 1:07.11 [10] 0:57.89 [8] 0:46.80 [8] 0:35.56 [8] 0:24.21 [10] 0:12.62 [10] 16.8L 0:35.56 +12

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:09.22) (0:11.09) (0:11.24) (0:11.35) (0:11.59) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Gypsy Power (#1), Missile One (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1110m

14 February 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.57
(0:08.46)

0:56.11
(0:10.79)

0:45.32
(0:11.26)

0:34.06
(0:11.58)

0:22.48
(0:11.07)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 GRAND METEOR 6 67.6 0:08.46 1:04.57 [1] 0:56.11 [1] 0:45.32 [1] 0:34.06 [1] 0:22.48 [1] 0:11.41 [1] 1:04.57 0:34.06

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.79) (0:11.26) (0:11.58) (0:11.07) (0:11.41)

2 3 MEAN APPROACH 10 67.9 0:08.93 1:04.86 [2] 0:55.93 [8] 0:44.76 [8] 0:33.66 [8] 0:22.35 [6] 0:11.53 [4] 1.71L 0:33.66 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.17) (0:11.10) (0:11.31) (0:10.82) (0:11.53)

3 4 WESTOAK 1 66.2 0:08.56 1:04.95 [3] 0:56.39 [2] 0:45.27 [4] 0:33.92 [5] 0:22.51 [4] 0:11.52 [5] 2.23L 0:33.92 -3

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.41) (0:10.99) (0:11.52)

4 11 READY AND LUCKY 8 67.3 0:08.61 1:04.95 [4] 0:56.34 [4] 0:45.50 [2] 0:34.20 [2] 0:22.71 [2] 0:11.68 [2] 2.23L 0:34.20 -3

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.61) (0:10.84) (0:11.30) (0:11.49) (0:11.03) (0:11.68)

5 7 CAXTON LASS 11 67.3 0:08.56 1:05.02 [5] 0:56.46 [2] 0:45.40 [3] 0:34.09 [3] 0:22.65 [3] 0:11.73 [3] 2.66L 0:34.09 +5

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.06) (0:11.31) (0:11.44) (0:10.92) (0:11.73)

6 5 ZIN ZAN READY 7 68.0 0:08.95 1:05.12 [6] 0:56.17 [9] 0:44.95 [9] 0:33.75 [9] 0:22.20 [9] 0:11.23 [9] 3.26L 0:33.75 +0

Kirk Matheson 800m Overall (0:08.95) (0:11.22) (0:11.20) (0:11.55) (0:10.97) (0:11.23)

7 2 KAIROS LOUIE 5 68.7 0:08.80 1:05.22 [7] 0:56.42 [6] 0:45.31 [7] 0:34.05 [7] 0:22.49 [8] 0:11.47 [7] 3.81L 0:34.05 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.11) (0:11.26) (0:11.56) (0:11.02) (0:11.47)

8 8 COURAGEOUS GAL 3 67.4 0:08.63 1:05.52 [8] 0:56.89 [5] 0:45.84 [5] 0:34.49 [4] 0:23.04 [5] 0:11.92 [6] 5.61L 0:34.49 +0

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.05) (0:11.35) (0:11.45) (0:11.12) (0:11.92)

9 10 NATIVE BEAUTY 4 66.8 0:08.87 1:05.79 [9] 0:56.92 [7] 0:45.90 [6] 0:34.64 [6] 0:23.19 [7] 0:12.02 [8] 7.16L 0:34.64 -2

Karl Zechner 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.02) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.17) (0:12.02)

10 6 BETTERSAIDTHANDONE 2 65.5 0:09.21 1:05.94 [10] 0:56.73 [10] 0:45.27 [10] 0:33.91 [10] 0:22.60 [10] 0:11.45 [10] 8.05L 0:33.91 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:09.21) (0:11.46) (0:11.36) (0:11.31) (0:11.15) (0:11.45)

Scratched: Torque About Magic (#12), Energized (#1), Typhoon Tip (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1630m

14 February 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.46
(0:15.67)

1:22.79
(0:11.24)

1:11.55
(0:11.68)

0:59.87
(0:12.20)

0:47.67
(0:12.40)

0:35.27
(0:11.92)

0:23.35
(0:11.75)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AMERICAN PHIREBALL 10 65.0 0:11.19 1:38.46 [1] 1:22.08 [10] 1:10.78 [9] 0:59.08 [8] 0:46.86 [8] 0:34.53 [8] 0:22.51 [8] 0:34.53

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 400m (0:16.38) (0:11.30) (0:11.70) (0:12.22) (0:12.33) (0:12.02) (0:11.19)

2 12 AUTORA 4 65.4 0:11.21 1:38.49 [2] 1:22.47 [6] 1:11.04 [6] 0:59.26 [6] 0:47.10 [6] 0:34.72 [7] 0:22.81 [5] 0:34.72 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:16.02) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:12.16) (0:12.38) (0:11.91) (0:11.21)

3 8 CAESAR CAKE 2 65.3 0:11.22 1:38.86 [3] 1:22.69 [7] 1:11.47 [5] 0:59.69 [5] 0:47.53 [5] 0:35.24 [4] 0:23.18 [6] 0:35.24 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 1400m (0:16.17) (0:11.22) (0:11.78) (0:12.16) (0:12.29) (0:12.06) (0:11.32)

4 5 HAYAKU 6 67.4 0:11.34 1:39.00 [4] 1:23.13 [5] 1:11.76 [4] 0:59.89 [4] 0:47.74 [4] 0:35.32 [5] 0:23.48 [4] 0:35.32 +2

Brodie Loy Overall 400m (0:15.87) (0:11.37) (0:11.87) (0:12.15) (0:12.42) (0:11.84) (0:11.34)

5 6 VAIN LUKE 12 65.6 0:11.21 1:39.15 [5] 1:22.18 [12] 1:10.92 [12] 0:59.39 [12] 0:47.34 [11] 0:34.98 [11] 0:22.97 [10] 0:34.98 +0

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:16.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.53) (0:12.05) (0:12.36) (0:12.01) (0:11.21)

6 9 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 1 65.4 0:11.39 1:39.41 [6] 1:23.74 [1] 1:12.35 [3] 1:00.58 [3] 0:48.39 [3] 0:35.99 [3] 0:24.08 [2] 0:35.99 +1

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:15.67) (0:11.39) (0:11.77) (0:12.19) (0:12.40) (0:11.91) (0:11.81)

7 7 BLISS MISS 8 66.6 0:11.32 1:39.67 [7] 1:23.33 [9] 1:12.01 [8] 1:00.18 [9] 0:48.02 [9] 0:35.65 [10] 0:23.47 [11] 0:35.65 +9

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:16.34) (0:11.32) (0:11.83) (0:12.16) (0:12.37) (0:12.18) (0:11.39)

8 2 DAWN PARTY 9 66.5 0:11.34 1:39.69 [8] 1:24.00 [2] 1:12.66 [2] 1:00.90 [2] 0:48.72 [2] 0:36.31 [2] 0:24.36 [3] 0:36.31 +9

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:15.69) (0:11.34) (0:11.76) (0:12.18) (0:12.41) (0:11.95) (0:11.74)

9 3 DISCOVER 5 65.1 0:11.66 1:40.08 [9] 1:24.24 [4] 1:12.56 [7] 1:00.83 [7] 0:48.68 [7] 0:36.35 [6] 0:24.36 [7] 0:36.35 +11

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:15.84) (0:11.68) (0:11.73) (0:12.15) (0:12.33) (0:11.99) (0:11.66)

10 11 WORTHY'S GIRL 3 67.7 0:11.16 1:40.21 [10] 1:24.46 [3] 1:13.30 [1] 1:01.62 [1] 0:49.42 [1] 0:37.02 [1] 0:25.10 [1] 0:37.02 -2

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:15.75) (0:11.16) (0:11.68) (0:12.20) (0:12.40) (0:11.92) (0:11.81)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1630m

14 February 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.46
(0:15.67)

1:22.79
(0:11.24)

1:11.55
(0:11.68)

0:59.87
(0:12.20)

0:47.67
(0:12.40)

0:35.27
(0:11.92)

0:23.35
(0:11.75)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MICK'S PASSION 11 65.1 0:11.32 1:40.35 [11] 1:23.73 [11] 1:12.41 [11] 1:00.59 [11] 0:48.49 [12] 0:36.12 [12] 0:24.14 [12] 0:36.12 +10

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:16.62) (0:11.32) (0:11.82) (0:12.10) (0:12.37) (0:11.98) (0:11.62)

12 4 GRAND ACADEMY 7 64.8 0:11.51 1:40.81 [12] 1:24.55 [8] 1:13.04 [10] 1:01.20 [10] 0:49.11 [10] 0:36.83 [9] 0:24.68 [9] 0:36.83 +9

Kirk Matheson 1400m 1400m (0:16.26) (0:11.51) (0:11.84) (0:12.09) (0:12.28) (0:12.15) (0:11.79)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1630m

14 February 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AMERICAN PHIREBALL 10 65.0 0:11.19 0:11.32 [6] 1:38.46 0:34.53

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 400m (0:11.32)

2 12 AUTORA 4 65.4 0:11.21 0:11.60 [2] 0.2L 0:34.72 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:11.60)

3 8 CAESAR CAKE 2 65.3 0:11.22 0:11.86 [4] 2.35L 0:35.24 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 1400m (0:11.86)

4 5 HAYAKU 6 67.4 0:11.34 0:12.14 [1] 3.15L 0:35.32 +2

Brodie Loy Overall 400m (0:12.14)

5 6 VAIN LUKE 12 65.6 0:11.21 0:11.76 [9] 4.09L 0:34.98 +0

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.76)

6 9 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 1 65.4 0:11.39 0:12.27 [7] 5.59L 0:35.99 +1

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1400m (0:12.27)

7 7 BLISS MISS 8 66.6 0:11.32 0:12.08 [10] 7.13L 0:35.65 +9

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.08)

8 2 DAWN PARTY 9 66.5 0:11.34 0:12.62 [5] 7.23L 0:36.31 +9

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.62)

9 3 DISCOVER 5 65.1 0:11.66 0:12.70 [8] 9.51L 0:36.35 +11

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:12.70)

10 11 WORTHY'S GIRL 3 67.7 0:11.16 0:13.29 [3] 10.27L 0:37.02 -2

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.29)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1630m

14 February 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MICK'S PASSION 11 65.1 0:11.32 0:12.52 [11] 11.11L 0:36.12 +10

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:12.52)

12 4 GRAND ACADEMY 7 64.8 0:11.51 0:12.89 [12] 13.84L 0:36.83 +9

Kirk Matheson 1400m 1400m (0:12.89)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GIRLS DAY OUT 2 MARCH BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1630m

14 February 2024 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.68
(0:16.08)

1:22.60
(0:11.86)

1:10.74
(0:12.19)

0:58.55
(0:12.49)

0:46.06
(0:12.50)

0:33.56
(0:10.91)

0:22.65
(0:10.88)

0:33.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DIACO 6 67.7 0:10.88 1:38.68 [1] 1:22.13 [5] 1:10.17 [6] 0:58.02 [6] 0:45.55 [6] 0:33.56 [1] 0:22.65 [1] 0:33.56

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:16.55) (0:11.96) (0:12.15) (0:12.47) (0:11.99) (0:10.91) (0:10.88)

2 10 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 3 68.8 0:10.71 1:39.06 [2] 1:22.38 [6] 1:10.58 [5] 0:58.55 [5] 0:45.99 [5] 0:33.45 [6] 0:22.17 [6] 0:33.45 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.68) (0:11.80) (0:12.03) (0:12.56) (0:12.54) (0:11.28) (0:10.71)

3 9 SPEED MAP 8 68.2 0:10.71 1:39.13 [3] 1:22.20 [7] 1:10.29 [8] 0:58.29 [7] 0:45.72 [7] 0:33.51 [7] 0:22.22 [7] 0:33.51 +1

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:16.93) (0:11.91) (0:12.00) (0:12.57) (0:12.21) (0:11.29) (0:10.71)

4 4 COSMIC GOSSIP 2 67.8 0:10.93 1:39.18 [4] 1:22.88 [4] 1:10.99 [3] 0:58.81 [4] 0:46.37 [3] 0:33.82 [4] 0:22.71 [3] 0:33.82 +1

Jake Molloy 600m 400m (0:16.30) (0:11.89) (0:12.18) (0:12.44) (0:12.55) (0:11.11) (0:10.93)

5 2 HADOUKEN 5 65.6 0:11.11 1:39.19 [5] 1:23.11 [1] 1:11.17 [2] 0:59.05 [2] 0:46.57 [1] 0:33.94 [3] 0:22.79 [2] 0:33.94 -4

Jasper Franklin 600m 400m (0:16.08) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:12.48) (0:12.63) (0:11.15) (0:11.11)

6 5 ALDEENAARY 7 69.5 0:10.60 1:39.20 [6] 1:22.24 [8] 1:10.37 [7] 0:58.29 [8] 0:45.60 [8] 0:33.15 [8] 0:21.92 [8] 0:33.15 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.96) (0:11.87) (0:12.08) (0:12.69) (0:12.45) (0:11.23) (0:10.60)

7 1 GRECIAN LASS 1 68.1 0:10.81 1:39.24 [7] 1:22.97 [3] 1:11.04 [4] 0:58.91 [3] 0:46.41 [4] 0:33.74 [5] 0:22.52 [5] 0:33.74 -3

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:16.27) (0:11.93) (0:12.13) (0:12.50) (0:12.67) (0:11.22) (0:10.81)

8 8 NO MORE RED 4 65.3 0:11.20 1:39.69 [8] 1:23.50 [2] 1:11.75 [1] 0:59.56 [1] 0:47.04 [2] 0:34.45 [2] 0:23.16 [4] 0:34.45 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:16.19) (0:11.75) (0:12.19) (0:12.52) (0:12.59) (0:11.29) (0:11.20)

Scratched: Wowit's Willywonka (#7), Breaking Ground (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GIRLS DAY OUT 2 MARCH BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1630m

14 February 2024 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:33.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DIACO 6 67.7 0:10.88 0:11.77 [1] 1:38.68 0:33.56

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:11.77)

2 10 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 3 68.8 0:10.71 0:11.46 [5] 2.27L 0:33.45 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.46)

3 9 SPEED MAP 8 68.2 0:10.71 0:11.51 [6] 2.65L 0:33.51 +1

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.51)

4 4 COSMIC GOSSIP 2 67.8 0:10.93 0:11.78 [2] 2.95L 0:33.82 +1

Jake Molloy 600m 400m (0:11.78)

5 2 HADOUKEN 5 65.6 0:11.11 0:11.68 [3] 3.02L 0:33.94 -4

Jasper Franklin 600m 400m (0:11.68)

6 5 ALDEENAARY 7 69.5 0:10.60 0:11.32 [8] 3.08L 0:33.15 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.32)

7 1 GRECIAN LASS 1 68.1 0:10.81 0:11.71 [4] 3.32L 0:33.74 -3

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.71)

8 8 NO MORE RED 4 65.3 0:11.20 0:11.96 [7] 5.94L 0:34.45 +0

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.96)

Scratched: Wowit's Willywonka (#7), Breaking Ground (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: 390 QTIS YEARLINGS @ MM MARCH Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

14 February 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.99
(0:10.96)

1:08.03
(0:11.07)

0:56.96
(0:11.28)

0:45.68
(0:11.44)

0:34.24
(0:11.12)

0:23.12
(0:11.32)

0:34.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PATTON 8 67.7 0:10.93 1:18.99 [1] 1:07.56 [8] 0:56.43 [8] 0:45.05 [8] 0:33.67 [8] 0:22.47 [8] 0:33.67

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.13) (0:11.38) (0:11.38) (0:11.20) (0:10.93)

2 9 WHISTLING SPIRIT 6 66.9 0:10.95 1:19.07 [2] 1:07.85 [6] 0:56.67 [6] 0:45.30 [6] 0:33.92 [6] 0:22.66 [6] 0:33.92 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.22) (0:11.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.38) (0:11.26) (0:10.95)

3 7 GOLDEEL 5 66.7 0:11.04 1:19.11 [3] 1:08.07 [2] 0:57.03 [2] 0:45.65 [2] 0:34.19 [2] 0:23.01 [2] 0:34.19 +1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.04) (0:11.04) (0:11.38) (0:11.46) (0:11.18) (0:11.23)

4 4 MAXCALEMMA 7 66.5 0:11.00 1:19.14 [4] 1:07.74 [7] 0:56.58 [7] 0:45.23 [7] 0:33.83 [7] 0:22.67 [7] 0:33.83 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:11.16) (0:11.35) (0:11.40) (0:11.16) (0:11.00)

5 8 KING OF THE DESERT 3 65.5 0:10.96 1:19.27 [5] 1:08.31 [1] 0:57.24 [1] 0:45.96 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:23.40 [1] 0:34.52 -8

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:10.96) (0:11.07) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.12) (0:11.32)

6 5 THIS'LLBETHEONE 1 65.2 0:11.07 1:19.43 [6] 1:08.36 [3] 0:57.18 [4] 0:45.86 [3] 0:34.44 [3] 0:23.22 [4] 0:34.44 -5

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:11.07) (0:11.18) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.22) (0:11.24)

7 1 PRIME ASSET 4 65.8 0:11.10 1:19.68 [7] 1:08.48 [5] 0:57.38 [5] 0:46.01 [5] 0:34.57 [5] 0:23.33 [5] 0:34.57 +2

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:11.10) (0:11.37) (0:11.44) (0:11.24) (0:11.25)

8 2 OLYMPIC CLASS 9 66.5 0:10.95 1:19.85 [8] 1:08.69 [4] 0:57.74 [3] 0:46.26 [4] 0:34.85 [4] 0:23.73 [3] 0:34.85 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.95) (0:11.48) (0:11.41) (0:11.12) (0:11.36)

Scratched: Zoukina (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: 390 QTIS YEARLINGS @ MM MARCH Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

14 February 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PATTON 8 67.7 0:10.93 0:11.54 [5] 1:18.99 0:33.67

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.54)

2 9 WHISTLING SPIRIT 6 66.9 0:10.95 0:11.71 [3] 0.48L 0:33.92 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.71)

3 7 GOLDEEL 5 66.7 0:11.04 0:11.78 [2] 0.68L 0:34.19 +1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.78)

4 4 MAXCALEMMA 7 66.5 0:11.00 0:11.67 [6] 0.89L 0:33.83 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.67)

5 8 KING OF THE DESERT 3 65.5 0:10.96 0:12.08 [1] 1.63L 0:34.52 -8

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:12.08)

6 5 THIS'LLBETHEONE 1 65.2 0:11.07 0:11.98 [4] 2.57L 0:34.44 -5

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

7 1 PRIME ASSET 4 65.8 0:11.10 0:12.08 [8] 4.05L 0:34.57 +2

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:12.08)

8 2 OLYMPIC CLASS 9 66.5 0:10.95 0:12.37 [7] 5.07L 0:34.85 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

Scratched: Zoukina (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2030m

14 February 2024 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.18
(0:16.24)

1:49.94
(0:12.06)

1:37.88
(0:12.51)

1:25.37
(0:12.79)

1:12.58
(0:12.54)

1:00.04
(0:12.46)

0:47.58
(0:12.40)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MOTELL 4 66.3 0:11.04 2:06.18 [1] 1:49.10 [7] 1:36.97 [7] 1:24.32 [7] 1:11.33 [7] 0:58.83 [7] 0:46.45 [7] 0:34.31

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:17.08) (0:12.13) (0:12.65) (0:12.99) (0:12.50) (0:12.38) (0:12.14)

2 8 GOOGAZ 3 66.4 0:11.33 2:06.30 [2] 1:49.86 [2] 1:37.71 [3] 1:24.97 [3] 1:12.10 [3] 0:59.55 [3] 0:47.09 [3] 0:34.82 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.44) (0:12.15) (0:12.74) (0:12.87) (0:12.55) (0:12.46) (0:12.27)

3 7 FOUR O'CLOCK KNOCK 10 66.2 0:11.19 2:06.32 [3] 1:49.30 [6] 1:37.14 [6] 1:24.50 [6] 1:11.55 [6] 0:59.03 [6] 0:46.68 [6] 0:34.55 +10

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:17.02) (0:12.16) (0:12.64) (0:12.95) (0:12.52) (0:12.35) (0:12.13)

4 9 SHEZADANDI 1 65.4 0:11.28 2:06.43 [4] 1:49.71 [4] 1:37.39 [5] 1:24.73 [5] 1:11.86 [4] 0:59.37 [4] 0:47.00 [4] 0:34.84 +2

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:16.72) (0:12.32) (0:12.66) (0:12.87) (0:12.49) (0:12.37) (0:12.16)

5 2 ROYAL RIFT 7 64.6 0:11.35 2:06.46 [5] 1:49.99 [3] 1:37.91 [2] 1:25.19 [2] 1:12.45 [2] 1:00.04 [2] 0:47.64 [2] 0:35.21 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.47) (0:12.08) (0:12.72) (0:12.74) (0:12.41) (0:12.40) (0:12.43)

6 3 HAROLD THE GREAT 8 67.1 0:11.15 2:06.47 [6] 1:49.17 [8] 1:36.97 [8] 1:24.26 [8] 1:11.32 [8] 0:58.85 [8] 0:46.50 [8] 0:34.39 +9

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:17.30) (0:12.20) (0:12.71) (0:12.94) (0:12.47) (0:12.35) (0:12.11)

7 1 TWICE ON SUNDAY 2 65.5 0:11.29 2:06.65 [7] 1:49.86 [5] 1:37.64 [4] 1:25.02 [4] 1:12.05 [5] 0:59.51 [5] 0:47.20 [5] 0:35.00 +12

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:16.79) (0:12.22) (0:12.62) (0:12.97) (0:12.54) (0:12.31) (0:12.20)

8 11 LEERY 13 65.3 0:11.41 2:07.03 [8] 1:49.47 [11] 1:37.11 [11] 1:24.61 [11] 1:11.73 [10] 0:59.28 [11] 0:46.89 [11] 0:35.09 +13

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:17.56) (0:12.36) (0:12.50) (0:12.88) (0:12.45) (0:12.39) (0:11.80)

9 12 KINGSTAR BULLET 12 65.4 0:11.26 2:07.04 [9] 1:49.72 [9] 1:37.45 [9] 1:24.82 [9] 1:11.82 [9] 0:59.38 [9] 0:47.05 [9] 0:34.86 +10

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:17.32) (0:12.27) (0:12.63) (0:13.00) (0:12.44) (0:12.33) (0:12.19)

10 13 BOULT 11 64.1 0:11.47 2:07.06 [10] 1:50.82 [1] 1:38.76 [1] 1:26.25 [1] 1:13.46 [1] 1:00.92 [1] 0:48.46 [1] 0:36.06 -1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:16.24) (0:12.06) (0:12.51) (0:12.79) (0:12.54) (0:12.46) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Amalgamation (#10), Bella Tivaci (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2030m

14 February 2024 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.18
(0:16.24)

1:49.94
(0:12.06)

1:37.88
(0:12.51)

1:25.37
(0:12.79)

1:12.58
(0:12.54)

1:00.04
(0:12.46)

0:47.58
(0:12.40)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BADER 6 64.8 0:11.36 2:07.07 [11] 1:49.73 [10] 1:37.33 [10] 1:24.68 [10] 1:11.76 [11] 0:59.33 [10] 0:46.96 [10] 0:34.91 +12

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:17.34) (0:12.40) (0:12.65) (0:12.92) (0:12.43) (0:12.37) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Amalgamation (#10), Bella Tivaci (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2030m

14 February 2024 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.18
(0:12.07)

0:23.11
(0:11.47)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MOTELL 4 66.3 0:11.04 0:34.31 [7] 0:22.63 [7] 0:11.59 [3] 2:06.18 0:34.31

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.04) (0:11.59)

2 8 GOOGAZ 3 66.4 0:11.33 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.07 [2] 0:11.74 [2] 0.73L 0:34.82 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.33) (0:11.74)

3 7 FOUR O'CLOCK KNOCK 10 66.2 0:11.19 0:34.55 [6] 0:22.80 [6] 0:11.61 [5] 0.84L 0:34.55 +10

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.19) (0:11.61)

4 9 SHEZADANDI 1 65.4 0:11.28 0:34.84 [4] 0:22.98 [4] 0:11.70 [6] 1.47L 0:34.84 +2

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.28) (0:11.70)

5 2 ROYAL RIFT 7 64.6 0:11.35 0:35.21 [2] 0:23.13 [3] 0:11.78 [4] 1.67L 0:35.21 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.08) (0:11.35) (0:11.78)

6 3 HAROLD THE GREAT 8 67.1 0:11.15 0:34.39 [9] 0:22.76 [9] 0:11.61 [8] 1.72L 0:34.39 +9

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.15) (0:11.61)

7 1 TWICE ON SUNDAY 2 65.5 0:11.29 0:35.00 [5] 0:23.15 [5] 0:11.86 [7] 2.76L 0:35.00 +12

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.85) (0:11.29) (0:11.86)

8 11 LEERY 13 65.3 0:11.41 0:35.09 [8] 0:23.33 [8] 0:11.92 [9] 5.02L 0:35.09 +13

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.41) (0:11.92)

9 12 KINGSTAR BULLET 12 65.4 0:11.26 0:34.86 [11] 0:23.02 [11] 0:11.76 [10] 5.1L 0:34.86 +10

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.84) (0:11.26) (0:11.76)

10 13 BOULT 11 64.1 0:11.47 0:36.06 [1] 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.52 [1] 5.21L 0:36.06 -1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:12.07) (0:11.47) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Amalgamation (#10), Bella Tivaci (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2030m

14 February 2024 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.18
(0:12.07)

0:23.11
(0:11.47)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:35.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 BADER 6 64.8 0:11.36 0:34.91 [10] 0:23.08 [10] 0:11.72 [11] 5.24L 0:34.91 +12

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.36) (0:11.72)

Scratched: Amalgamation (#10), Bella Tivaci (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

14 February 2024 - 18:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.39
(0:13.22)

0:56.17
(0:10.75)

0:45.42
(0:11.24)

0:34.18
(0:11.27)

0:22.91
(0:11.09)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 EN POINTE 11 69.2 0:10.75 1:09.39 [1] 0:56.17 [1] 0:45.42 [1] 0:34.18 [1] 0:22.91 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 1:09.39 0:34.18

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.75) (0:11.24) (0:11.27) (0:11.09) (0:11.82)

2 10 FUMIKO 4 67.5 0:10.91 1:09.43 [2] 0:55.49 [7] 0:44.56 [7] 0:33.35 [7] 0:22.34 [7] 0:11.43 [4] 0.23L 0:33.35 +6

Cejay Graham 800m 400m (0:13.94) (0:10.93) (0:11.21) (0:11.01) (0:10.91) (0:11.43)

3 8 SINGLE TOUCH 1 67.9 0:10.78 1:09.62 [3] 0:55.94 [4] 0:45.16 [4] 0:34.02 [3] 0:22.79 [4] 0:11.77 [2] 1.33L 0:34.02 -7

Matthew McGuren 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.78) (0:11.14) (0:11.23) (0:11.02) (0:11.77)

4 6 HIDDEN EYES 2 66.0 0:11.02 1:09.84 [4] 0:56.11 [6] 0:45.09 [6] 0:33.99 [5] 0:22.87 [5] 0:11.75 [6] 2.64L 0:33.99 +0

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.02) (0:11.10) (0:11.12) (0:11.12) (0:11.75)

5 7 REGAL EDITION 10 67.7 0:10.78 1:10.03 [5] 0:55.80 [10] 0:44.69 [10] 0:33.55 [11] 0:22.33 [11] 0:11.55 [9] 3.71L 0:33.55 +1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.11) (0:11.14) (0:11.22) (0:10.78) (0:11.55)

6 1 BOWRIDER 9 66.8 0:10.96 1:10.05 [6] 0:56.36 [5] 0:45.40 [5] 0:34.06 [6] 0:23.02 [6] 0:11.87 [7] 3.86L 0:34.06 +4

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.96) (0:11.34) (0:11.04) (0:11.15) (0:11.87)

7 4 BILLY'S BRO 3 66.3 0:11.06 1:10.12 [7] 0:56.15 [8] 0:45.06 [8] 0:33.90 [8] 0:22.80 [8] 0:11.74 [8] 4.26L 0:33.90 +1

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.09) (0:11.16) (0:11.10) (0:11.06) (0:11.74)

8 9 CHILLIWACK 6 68.1 0:10.88 1:10.17 [8] 0:56.64 [3] 0:45.76 [3] 0:34.48 [4] 0:23.44 [2] 0:12.16 [5] 4.54L 0:34.48 +5

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.88) (0:11.28) (0:11.04) (0:11.28) (0:12.16)

9 13 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 5 69.1 0:10.88 1:10.17 [9] 0:56.88 [2] 0:46.00 [2] 0:34.69 [2] 0:23.44 [3] 0:12.21 [3] 4.56L 0:34.69 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.88) (0:11.31) (0:11.25) (0:11.23) (0:12.21)

10 15 SHAPIN POWER 13 68.0 0:10.87 1:10.20 [10] 0:55.78 [11] 0:44.60 [11] 0:33.73 [10] 0:22.52 [10] 0:11.52 [10] 4.75L 0:33.73 +8

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:14.42) (0:11.18) (0:10.87) (0:11.21) (0:11.00) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Iring (#2), Cracker Essgee (#5), Piece Of Turf (#12), Our Free Spirit (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

14 February 2024 - 18:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.39
(0:13.22)

0:56.17
(0:10.75)

0:45.42
(0:11.24)

0:34.18
(0:11.27)

0:22.91
(0:11.09)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.18

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 DESERT MIST 8 67.3 0:11.05 1:10.62 [11] 0:56.44 [9] 0:45.39 [9] 0:34.33 [9] 0:23.11 [9] 0:11.91 [11] 7.18L 0:34.33 +5

Martin Harley 800m 1000m (0:14.18) (0:11.05) (0:11.06) (0:11.22) (0:11.20) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Iring (#2), Cracker Essgee (#5), Piece Of Turf (#12), Our Free Spirit (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 14 February 2024  19:03 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


